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Women / 5 / Ch A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiana Sumanasekera5606
San Mateo

9.425 9.800 9.8509.850 38.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Koda Jackson5630
Airborne

9.350 9.425 9.5509.475 37.800
2 2T 2 4T 2 

2 

Aditi Chinmay5607
San Mateo

9.225 9.425 9.5509.450 37.650
4T 2T 3 4T 3 

3 

Brianna Bordalo5655
Edge

9.125 9.400 9.5759.400 37.500
8T 4 4 2T 4 

4 

Kaylei Arcibal5622
Pacific West

9.100 9.150 9.5759.300 37.125
10 6 5 2T 5 

5 

Tasi Tydingco5627
Airborne

9.175 8.725 9.4009.225 36.525
7 11 6T 7 6 

6 

Dylan Santos5638
West Valley

9.225 9.225 9.2008.850 36.500
4T 5 11T 9 7 

7 

Liberty Zamudio5615
Byers Roseville

9.125 9.100 9.4508.800 36.475
8T 7 13 6 8 

8 

Ronnie Amey5602
Golden Bear

9.225 8.575 9.0009.225 36.025
4T 12 6T 13 9 

9 

Jillian Arangorin5605
Liberty

8.850 9.000 9.3008.850 36.000
14T 8 11T 8 10 

10 

Fatema Fanaswalla5640
West Valley

9.000 8.425 9.1009.175 35.700
12 13 8 11T 11 

11 

Keira Miles5626
Extreme

9.075 8.850 9.1008.575 35.600
11 10 15 11T 12 

12 

Madelyn Pierce5658
North Bay

8.850 8.900 8.6009.150 35.500
14T 9 9 16 13 

13 

Kara Jitodai5633
East Bay

8.900 8.250 8.8259.000 34.975
13 15 10 14 14 

14 

Cam-Ly Day5603
Golden Bear

8.550 8.350 9.1258.700 34.725
16 14 14 10 15 

15 

Tresor Tatum5664
Rodina

9.300 8.100 8.6508.250 34.300
3 16 16 15 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Ch B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Boyle5611
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.550 9.5759.275 37.700
2T 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Anna Lemkin5610
Bayshore Elite

9.275 9.325 9.4009.375 37.375
4 4 3 5 2 

2 

Lily Goodrich5609
CSC - Cambrianna

9.300 9.450 9.3259.150 37.225
2T 2 6 6 3 

3 

Sophia Hunt5651
Edge

8.900 9.200 9.5759.450 37.125
11T 5 2 1T 4 

4 

Sophia Jin5654
Edge

9.075 8.750 9.5509.500 36.875
8 13 1 3 5 

5 

Terra Rutter5639
West Valley

9.225 9.000 9.4508.900 36.575
6T 9 8 4 6 

6 

Nia Kim5660
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.100 9.0009.175 36.525
5 8 5 12 7 

7 

Megan Aamold5641
West Valley

9.225 8.625 9.3009.100 36.250
6T 14 7 7 8 

8 

Jada Shanberge5649
Peninsula

9.050 9.400 9.1508.325 35.925
9T 3 13 8T 9T

9T

Rosa Mahr5601
Golden Bear

8.900 9.175 9.0508.800 35.925
11T 6T 10T 10T 9T

9T

Tatum McKinley5620
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 8.825 9.0508.300 35.550
1 11 14 10T 11T

11T

Ella Wang5619
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.775 9.1508.800 35.550
13T 12 10T 8T 11T

11T

Micaella Rothwell5635
Technique

9.050 9.175 8.5758.275 35.075
9T 6T 15 15 13 

13 

Hailey Laber5623
Extreme

8.825 7.925 8.7508.825 34.325
13T 15 9 13 14 

14 

Victoria Valdez5631
Monterey Bay

8.075 8.900 8.6008.375 33.950
15 10 12 14 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Ch C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Thompson5608
San Mateo

9.375 9.700 9.6759.625 38.375
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ja'Leigh Lang5612
Bayshore Elite

9.325 9.350 9.5509.275 37.500
5 2 6T 3 2 

2 

Emma Parsons5637
West Valley

9.350 9.150 9.1009.475 37.075
3T 4 2 7T 3 

3 

Ayaka Darroch5604
Liberty

9.250 8.900 9.5759.275 37.000
6 8 6T 2 4 

4 

Kendra Chang5629
Airborne

9.225 8.775 9.4509.400 36.850
7 10 4 4 5 

5 

Hannah Tandy5662
Davis Diamonds

9.350 8.925 9.1509.250 36.675
3T 7 8 6 6 

6 

Grace Tao5650
Peninsula

9.425 8.700 9.1009.075 36.300
1 12 9 7T 7 

7 

Ava Balanon5613
Dream Xtreme

8.675 9.025 9.0009.350 36.050
14 6 5 9 8 

8 

Abigail Enriquez5632
East Bay

8.775 8.750 8.8509.450 35.825
12 11 3 11 9 

9 

Kaylee Hurley5616
Byers Roseville

8.750 9.225 9.2508.500 35.725
13 3 10 5 10 

10 

Allison Binkley5645
Elevate

9.025 9.075 8.5758.150 34.825
10 5 13 13T 11 

11 

Danielle Myhres5614
Gymtowne SSF

9.125 7.650 8.9008.400 34.075
9 16 11T 10 12 

12 

Ava Valone5657
Titans

9.150 8.650 8.5757.500 33.875
8 13 15 13T 13 

13 

Jennifer Quintero5659
North Bay

8.450 8.600 8.4008.400 33.850
16 14 11T 16 14 

14 

Clarice Plaxco5618
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.875 8.6257.325 33.650
11 9 16 12 15 

15 

Lily Golightly5648
Redwood Coast

8.650 8.500 8.5257.800 33.475
15 15 14 15 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Ch D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddison Le5643
Bay Aerials

9.700 9.750 9.5509.100 38.100
1 1 7 4 1 

1 

Rachel Janczura5642
Bay Aerials

9.375 9.400 9.5259.675 37.975
4 3T 1 5 2 

2 

Isabelle Gattey5652
Edge

9.200 9.325 9.7009.400 37.625
8 5T 3 2 3 

3 

Kara Chou5628
Airborne

9.400 9.300 9.6009.150 37.450
2T 7T 6 3 4 

4 

Paityn Walker5661
Head Over Heels

9.400 9.475 9.1509.300 37.325
2T 2 4T 10 5 

5 

Natalia Wallin5634
CGA

9.000 9.300 9.4759.525 37.300
12 7T 2 6 6 

6 

Mia Tobia5663
Davis Diamonds

9.075 9.275 9.3259.300 36.975
10 9T 4T 7 7 

7 

Lucia Herrera-Set5646
Accel

9.300 9.275 9.2509.050 36.875
6T 9T 8 9 8 

8 

Amy Fukami5653
Edge

9.350 9.400 9.7258.250 36.725
5 3T 12 1 9 

9 

Joslyn Shults5621
Adventure Rec

9.050 9.225 9.3008.000 35.575
11 11 13 8 10 

10 

Annabelle Carrasquel5636
Technique

9.125 8.325 9.1258.825 35.400
9 15 9T 11 11 

11 

Malika McClain5647
Gymtowne Coastside

8.800 9.075 8.8508.325 35.050
13 13 11 13T 12 

12 

Cara Wong5644
Elevate

9.300 9.175 8.9507.550 34.975
6T 12 15 12 13 

13 

Baylee Garnto5617
Byers Roseville

8.675 8.900 8.3758.825 34.775
14 14 9T 15 14 

14 

Caliah Murdica5625
Extreme

7.500 9.325 8.8507.600 33.275
15 5T 14 13T 15 

15 
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